1984 GPz Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
CANISTER

E1650-0004

Ref. Fuel Tank

/'8—92037

%92059@

92059C’_§

LN
| oo\

92037—33(:3_92037

P \ 25

. / 16165
Ref, Air Fit st:,
et AlrHer 92037A—-"9 920

\ 92037
\

Ref. Throttle

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1984 GP:z

PARTS LIST
CANISTER

ITEM NAME

CAP,CANISTER (Ref # 11012)
BRACKET,SEPARATOR (Ref # 11043)
BRACKET,CANISTER (Ref # 11043A)
HOLDER (Ref # 13091)
DUCT,CANISTER (Ref # 14073)
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)

CLAMP FUEL PIPE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP-PIPE (Ref # 92037A)
CLAMP-HOSE (Ref # 92037B)
CLAMP,CANISTER (Ref # 92037C)
TUBE,5X8X980,BLUE (Ref # 92059)
TUBE (Ref # 92059A)

TUBE,7X12X1060,GREEN (Ref # 92059B)

TUBE,5X8X780,RED (Ref # 92059C)
TUBE,5X8X660 (Ref # 92059D)
BAND,TOOL (Ref # 92072)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10,BLA (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

11012-1388
11043-1477
11043-1504
13091-1286
14073-1178
16164-1053
16165-1001
92037-010
92037-072
92037-1104
92037-1512
92059-1420
92059-1488
92059-1421
92059-1409
92059-1410
92072-066
130C0610

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



