

1984 GPz

PARTS LIST

CANISTER

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,CANISTER (Ref # 11012)	11012-1388	1
BRACKET,SEPARATOR (Ref # 11043)	11043-1477	1
BRACKET,CANISTER (Ref # 11043A)	11043-1504	1
HOLDER (Ref # 13091)	13091-1286	1
DUCT,CANISTER (Ref # 14073)	14073-1178	1
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)	16164-1053	1
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)	16165-1001	1
CLAMP FUEL PIPE (Ref # 92037)	92037-010	6
CLAMP-PIPE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-072	2
CLAMP-HOSE (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1104	1
CLAMP,CANISTER (Ref # 92037C)	92037-1512	1
TUBE,5X8X980,BLUE (Ref # 92059)	92059-1420	1
TUBE (Ref # 92059A)	92059-1488	1
TUBE,7X12X1060,GREEN (Ref # 92059B)	92059-1421	1
TUBE,5X8X780,RED (Ref # 92059C)	92059-1409	1
TUBE,5X8X660 (Ref # 92059D)	92059-1410	1
BAND,TOOL (Ref # 92072)	92072-066	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10,BLA (Ref # 130)	130C0610	2